Fund Distributions

Fund School Income Scholarships %
Year Level Awarded

2018/19
Original to 185% $201,882.37 37%
185-342.25% $239,833.26 45%
Switcher to 185% $109,206.21 39%
185-342.25% $126,159.55 45%
Corporate to 185% $8,642.64 62%
185-342.25% $5,254.27 48%

2019/20
Original to 185% $102,478.78 26%
185-342.25% $191,610.00 48%
Switcher to 185% $44,005.72 23%
185-342.25% $89,607.58 48%
Corporate to 185% $24,270.00 49%
185-342.25% $25,368.57 51%

2020/21
Original to 185% $171,265.53 26%
185-342.25% $193,328.46 48%
Switcher to 185% $107,001.90 23%
185-342.25% $126,657.53 48%
Corporate to 185% $29,534.95 49%
185-342.25% $8,775.50 51%

2021/22
Original to 185% $107,947.45 24%
185-342.25% $201,371.41 45%
Switcher to 185% $46,649.20 21%
185-342.25% $104,355.45 46%
Corporate to 185% $105,303.75 40%

185-342.25%

$154,799.45

60%



2022/23
Original

Switcher
Corporate
2023/24
Original
Switcher

Corporate

to 185%
185-342.25%
to 185%
185-342.25%
to 185%
185-342.25%

to 185%
185-342.25%
to 185%
185-342.25%
to 185%
185-342.25%

$94,929.16
$168,807.90
$58,765.35
$81,397.85
$92,837.98
$116,915.56

$102,605.35
$170,007.18
$44,722.51
$82,111.77
$70,493.85
$89,266.38

25%
45%
28%
38%
41%
51%

25%
41%
24%
43%
43%
55%



