Fund Distributions

Fund	School Year	Income Level	Scholarships Awarded	%
	2018/19			
Original	,	to 185%	\$201,882.37	37%
•		185-342.25%	\$239,833.26	45%
Switcher		to 185%	\$109,206.21	39%
		185-342.25%	\$126,159.55	45%
Corporate		to 185%	\$8,642.64	62%
		185-342.25%	\$5,254.27	48%
	2019/20			
Original		to 185%	\$102,478.78	26%
		185-342.25%	\$191,610.00	48%
Switcher		to 185%	\$44,005.72	23%
		185-342.25%	\$89,607.58	48%
Corporate		to 185%	\$24,270.00	49%
		185-342.25%	\$25,368.57	51%
	2020/21			
Original		to 185%	\$171,265.53	26%
		185-342.25%	\$193,328.46	48%
Switcher		to 185%	\$107,001.90	23%
		185-342.25%	\$126,657.53	48%
Corporate		to 185%	\$29,534.95	49%
		185-342.25%	\$8,775.50	51%
	2021/22			
Original		to 185%	\$107,947.45	24%
		185-342.25%	\$201,371.41	45%
Switcher		to 185%	\$46,649.20	21%
		185-342.25%	\$104,355.45	46%
Corporate		to 185%	\$105,303.75	40%
		185-342.25%	\$154,799.45	60%

Original to 185% \$94,929.16 25% 185-342.25% \$168,807.90 45% Switcher to 185% \$58,765.35 28% 185-342.25% \$81,397.85 38% Corporate to 185% \$92,837.98 41% 185-342.25% \$116,915.56 51% Original to 185% \$102,605.35 25% 185-342.25% \$170,007.18 41% Switcher to 185% \$44,722.51 24% 185-342.25% \$82,111.77 43% Corporate to 185% \$70,493.85 43%		2022/23			
Switcher to 185% \$58,765.35 28% 185-342.25% \$81,397.85 38% Corporate to 185% \$92,837.98 41% 185-342.25% \$116,915.56 51% Original to 185% \$102,605.35 25% 185-342.25% \$170,007.18 41% Switcher to 185% \$44,722.51 24% 185-342.25% \$82,111.77 43%	Original		to 185%	\$94,929.16	25%
Corporate 185-342.25% \$81,397.85 38% to 185% \$92,837.98 41% 185-342.25% \$116,915.56 51% Original to 185% \$102,605.35 25% 185-342.25% \$170,007.18 41% Switcher to 185% \$44,722.51 24% 185-342.25% \$82,111.77 43%			185-342.25%	\$168,807.90	45%
Corporate to 185% \$92,837.98 41% 185-342.25% \$116,915.56 51% 2023/24 Original to 185% \$102,605.35 25% 185-342.25% \$170,007.18 41% Switcher to 185% \$44,722.51 24% 185-342.25% \$82,111.77 43%	Switcher		to 185%	\$58,765.35	28%
185-342.25% \$116,915.56 51% 2023/24 Original to 185% \$102,605.35 25%			185-342.25%	\$81,397.85	38%
2023/24 Original to 185% \$102,605.35 25%	Corporate		to 185%	\$92,837.98	41%
Original to 185% \$102,605.35 25% 185-342.25% \$170,007.18 41% Switcher to 185% \$44,722.51 24% 185-342.25% \$82,111.77 43%			185-342.25%	\$116,915.56	51%
Original to 185% \$102,605.35 25% 185-342.25% \$170,007.18 41% Switcher to 185% \$44,722.51 24% 185-342.25% \$82,111.77 43%					
185-342.25% \$170,007.18 41% Switcher to 185% \$44,722.51 24% 185-342.25% \$82,111.77 43%		2023/24			
Switcher to 185% \$44,722.51 24% 185-342.25% \$82,111.77 43%	Original		to 185%	\$102,605.35	25%
185-342.25% \$82,111.77 43%			185-342.25%	\$170,007.18	41%
	Switcher		to 185%	\$44,722.51	24%
Corporate to 185% \$70,493.85 43%			185-342.25%	\$82,111.77	43%
(5 155/5 V/ 6) 15 165	Corporate		to 185%	\$70,493.85	43%
185-342.25% \$89,266.38 55%			185-342.25%	\$89,266.38	55%
				•	